GALLUP NEWS SERVICE


mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com




FULL TREND:

2017 Nov 2-8
2017 Oct 5-11

2016 Nov 9-13

$1,000
or more
34
34
30

$500-
999
22

23

19

$250-
499
15

15

14

$100-
249
15

13

19

Mean Mean

Under No (w/ (w/o
$100 opinion Median Z€ero) Z€ero)
3 11 $500 $862 $947

3 12 $500 $906 $965

4 14 $500 $752 $831



36. Is that more, less, or about the same amount as you spent last Christmas?

More



