GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

Full Trend:

T OLL THEND.								Mean	Mean
	\$1,000	\$500-	\$250-	\$100-	Under	No		(w/	(w/o
	or more	<u>999</u>	<u>499</u>	<u>249</u>	<u>\$100</u>	opinion	<u>Median</u>	<u>zero)</u>	<u>zero)</u>
2017 Nov 2-8	34	22	15	15	3	11	\$500	\$862	\$947
2017 Oct 5-11	34	23	15	13	3	12	\$500	\$906	\$965
2016 Nov 9-13	30	19	14	19	4	14	\$500	\$752	\$831

36. Is that more, less, or about the same amount as you spent last Christmas?

More